Availability of seats in different subject in Post Graduate and

CHHATTISGARH KAMDHENU VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG- SEATS

Post Graduate & Doctoral Programme

doctral Programme for Academic session 2013-2014

S.No |Subject

Veterinary Faculty

10

11

12

13

14

15

Veterinary Anatomy & Histology

Veterinary Physiology

Veterinary Biochemistry

Animal Nutrition

Animal Genetics & Breeding

Livestock Production & Management

Veterinary Pharmacology and Toxicology
Veterinary Pathology

Veterinary Microbiology

Veterinary Public Health

Veterinary Parasitology

Veterinary Surgery & Radiology

Veterinary Clinical Medicine, Ethics & Jurisprudence
Veterinary Epidemiology and Preventive Medicine

Animal Reproduction Gynaecology & Obstetrics

Dairy Technology Faculty

1

Dairy Microbiology

Dairy Chemistry

No. of

Seats (P.G.)

No. of

Seats (Ph.D.)



3

Dairy Technology 4 2

* Reservation policy is applicable as per Chhattisgarh Government Rules in admissions in UG, PG and
Doctoral programmes



